Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

By-Way

Memorial

Memorial

By-way

Memorial

Memorial

By-way

By-way

By-way

Memorial

LAUREL DISTRICT |

Four Seasons Garden Club Commerce, GA
US 441, Spencer Park

Rose Garden Club (disbanded) Cumming, GA
US 19 (Hwy 9) American Legion Bldg front

Hillhouse & Sequoia Garden Clubs Calhoun, GA
[-75 Welcome Center/ Rest Stop, Exit 315

Toccoa Garden Club (disbanded) Lavonia, GA

[-85 Welcome Center

Update: Marker was missing and found after a two-year search.
Placed by DOT at new location:

Exit SR 77/ Whitworth Rd. Franklin Co. ~ First exit entering into GA

Rome Federation of Garden Clubs Rome, GA
Rome Garden Center, 100 E 8th St.

Garden Clubs of Marietta Council Marietta, GA
Roswell St. near Mariettta Square, Marietta National Cemetery

Cherokee Garden club & Lawrencevile, GA
Lawrenceville Council Garden Club
US 29, Court House, Lawrenceville Square

Spade & Trowel Garden Club Rome, GA
Marine Armory, Shorter Ave

Cornelia Garden club Cornelia, GA
Cornelia Community House, 601 Wyly St

Laurel District GCG Ringgold, GA
I-75 Welcome Center, Exit 353, GA 401

Rome Federation of Garden Clubs Rome, GA
Government Plaza, Floyd Co Courthouse

Blairsville Garden Club Blairsville, GA
Blairsville/lUnion Co Chamber of Commerce Welcome Center
Hwy 515, Heritage Walk

Mountain Ivy Garden Club Clayton, GA
The Rock House in Clayton City Park
18 North Main St

Gateway Garden Club and Gainesville, GA
Gainesville Garden Club Council
Mundy Mill Rd near Gainesville College, SR 53 Oakwood, GA

3/5/1975

11/24/1977

5/7/1978

5/26/1980

11/15/1982

3/30/1983

5/29/1984

9/19/1984

11/11/1994

6/12/1997

12/7/1997

6/6/1999

5/20/2000

5/25/2003



Memorial

By-way

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

By-way

Memorial

By-way

Memorial

By-Way

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

28

LAUREL DISTRICT |

Hiawassee Garden Club
Park, center of town, US Hwy 76

Hiawassee, GA

Thistle Garden Club Rome, GA
Rotary Park, E 6th Ave

Clarkesville Garden Club
Intersection of State Hwys 197 & 17

Clarkesville, GA
Soque Garden Club, City of Helen Helen, GA
City of Helen Band Shell, Market Platz

Hillhouse Garden Club Calhoun, GA
Old Depot 109 South King Street

GC Council of Cherokee County Canton, GA
Georgia National Cemetery

Lavender View garden Club Rome, GA
Intersection of Garden Lakes Blvd and Shoreline Drive

Stonehedge Garden Club Buford, GA

Intersection of Sawnee St. & Buford Hwy (US 23 & State 13)

Camellia Garden Club Rome, GA
Heritage Park, West Second Ave.

Mountain View Garden Club Rome, GA
Myrtle Hill Cemetery, S. Broad St.

Townview Garden Club Rome, GA
E. Fifth Ave. at Broad St.

Three Rivers Garden Club Rome, GA
Rome Visitors Center 402 Civic Center Dr.

GCG, Laurel District, Rome, GA
Martha Berry Museum
Berry College, Martha Berry Hwy.

Horti-Floral Garden Club Toccoa, GA

Toccoa Stephens County Military Museum
106 North Alexander Street

Page 2

8/16/2006

11/12/2006

5/7/ 2007

5/28/2007

5/08/2008

7/14/2008

11/8/2008

3/26/2009

5/23/2009

11/11/2010

5/27/2012

10/05/2014

1/14/2015

5/27/2015



