LAUREL DISTRICT I

Memorial	Four Seasons Garden Club US 441, Spencer Park	Commerce, GA	3/5/1975
Memorial	Rose Garden Club (disbanded) US 19 (Hwy 9) American Legion Bldg fro	Cumming, GA ont	11/24/1977
Memorial	Hillhouse & Sequoia Garden Clubs I-75 Welcome Center/ Rest Stop, Exit 31	Calhoun, GA 15	5/7/1978
Memorial	Toccoa Garden Club (disbanded) I-85 Welcome Center Update: Marker was missing and found Placed by DOT at new location: Exit SR 77/ Whitworth Rd. Franklin Co.		5/26/1980
By-Way	Rome Federation of Garden Clubs Rome Garden Center, 100 E 8th St.	Rome, GA	11/15/1982
Memorial	Garden Clubs of Marietta Council Roswell St. near Mariettta Square, Marie	Marietta, GA etta National Cemetery	3/30/1983
Memorial	Cherokee Garden club & Law Lawrenceville Council Garden Club US 29, Court House, Lawrenceville Squ	vrencevile, GA uare	5/29/1984
By-way	Spade & Trowel Garden Club Marine Armory, Shorter Ave	Rome, GA	9/19/1984
Memorial	Cornelia Garden club Cornelia Community House, 601 Wyly S	Cornelia, GA t	11/11/1994
Memorial	Laurel District GCG I-75 Welcome Center, Exit 353, GA 401	Ringgold, GA	6/12/1997
By-way	Rome Federation of Garden Clubs Government Plaza, Floyd Co Courthous	Rome, GA se	12/7/1997
By-way	Blairsville Garden Club Blairsville/Union Co Chamber of Comm Hwy 515, Heritage Walk	Blairsville, GA erce Welcome Center	6/6/1999
By-way	Mountain Ivy Garden Club The Rock House in Clayton City Park 18 North Main St	Clayton, GA	5/20/2000
Memorial	Gateway Garden Club and Gainesville Garden Club Council Mundy Mill Rd near Gainesville College,	Gainesville, GA , SR 53 Oakwood, GA	5/25/2003

LAUREL DISTRICT I

Memorial	Hiawassee Garden Club Park, center of town, US Hwy 76	Hiawassee, GA	8/16/2006
By-way	Thistle Garden Club Rotary Park, E 6th Ave	Rome, GA	11/12/2006
Memorial	Clarkesville Garden Club Intersection of State Hwys 197 & 17	Clarkesville, GA	5/7/ 2007
Memorial	Soque Garden Club, City of Helen City of Helen Band Shell, Market Platz	Helen, GA	5/28/2007
Memorial	Hillhouse Garden Club Old Depot 109 South King Street	Calhoun, GA	5/08/2008
Memorial	GC Council of Cherokee County Georgia National Cemetery	Canton, GA	7/14/2008
By-way	Lavender View garden Club Intersection of Garden Lakes Blvd and S	Rome, GA Shoreline Drive	11/8/2008
Memorial	Stonehedge Garden Club Intersection of Sawnee St. & Buford Hwy	Buford, GA y (US 23 & State 13)	3/26/2009
By-way	Camellia Garden Club Heritage Park, West Second Ave.	Rome, GA	5/23/2009
Memorial	Mountain View Garden Club Myrtle Hill Cemetery, S. Broad St.	Rome, GA	11/11/2010
By-Way	Townview Garden Club E. Fifth Ave. at Broad St.	Rome, GA	5/27/2012
Memorial	Three Rivers Garden Club Rome Visitors Center 402 Civic Center	Rome, GA	10/05/2014
Memorial	GCG, Laurel District, Martha Berry Museum Berry College, Martha Berry Hwy.	Rome, GA	1/14/2015
Memorial	Horti-Floral Garden Club Toccoa Stephens County Military Museu 106 North Alexander Street	Toccoa, GA ım	5/27/2015